
MOBILE AND SEMI-MOBILE 
CRUSHING & SCREENING PLANTS

www.smart-crush.com
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]jaw Crushers
Impact Crushers
Cone Crushers
VSI Crushers
Vibrant Screeners
Screening Trommels
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Mining, quarries and recycling installations / Engineering & consulting

SMARTCRUSH MOBILE CRUSHER & SCREENER

TRANSPORTATION MODE

11500

45
00

WORKING MODE

60
00

WORKING MODE

18º

13000

42
40

39
60 41

90

12520

TRANSPORTATION MODE

46
90

33
60

33
30

32
00

13000


